Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/15/2024 06:00 AM | Install
11/16/2024 09:00 AM | Smith + James
Events November 16th Wedding
11/17/2024 08:00 AM | Strike

Description Qtty
General
Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' 1
I Custom Painted Mahogany
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request
Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame - 1
Wood
PLEASE MAKE 12'L X 12'W X 10'H
COLOR TBD
10'x 10'x 8'H
Chandeliers - Avignon - Crystals - Large 4
MAX AVAILABLE
18"Diam x 34"H - 18lb
Chandeliers - Avignon - Crystals - Medium 5
MAX AVAILABLE
16'Diam x 32"H - 15lb
Chandeliers - Avignon - Faux Clear Crystals 8
14"W x 26"H - 6Lb - 25 Watts
Chandeliers - Avignon - Crystals - Small 6
MAX AVAILABLE
10"Diam x 17"H - 8lb
Sconces - Avignon - Crystal 16
MAX AVAILABLE
13"W x 28"H - 25 Watts
Bars - Santa Barbara - Square Molding 8' 4
COLOR : MAHOGANY
8'x 30"x 42'H
Stage Fronts - Boston - With No Mirror - 6'x28"h 2
COLOR: MAHOGANY / NO MIRROR
6'W x 28"H
Stage Fronts - Boston - With No Mirror - 8'x28"h 2

PO:

Shipping Address:
Humming Birds Nest Ranch

COLOR: MAHOGANY / NO MIRROR

8'Wx 28"H
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IN-0007749

Invoice Date: September 28, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Brandon Dunn

Price

$1,089.00

$825.00

$242.00

$220.00

$165.00

$165.00

$132.00

$880.00

$§77.00

$88.00

T

T

T

Total

$1,089.00

$825.00

$968.00

$1,100.00

$1,320.00

$990.00

$2,112.00

$3,520.00

$154.00

$176.00
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Description
o= D) Front - Boston - Wood & Mirror Front
D g COLOR: MAHOGANY / NO MIRROR
\/ 70" X 4' X 48" H - Custom Color Upon Request
Services

Friday Installers

Sunday Strike

Transportation
1 Truck

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $605.00
2 $550.00
2 $550.00
1 $450.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$605.00

$1,100.00
$1,100.00

$450.00

$12,859.00
$2,650.00
$§771.54
$385.77
$1,221.61
($0.00)
$17,887.92
($0.00)
$17,887.92
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